
 

An Agency Subordinate of the Board of Counseling will conduct informal conferences with licensees, certificate holders, and/or 
registrants to determine if there were any violations of the regulations that govern such practitioners. Public comment will not be 
received.  
 

   
JANUARY 24, 2022 

VIRGINIA BOARD OF COUNSELING 
AGENCY SUBORDINATE – INFORMAL CONFERENCE 

Department of Health Professions 
9960 Mayland Drive, 2nd Floor, Suite 201, Henrico, VA 

Perimeter Center, Board Room 3 
 

TIME NAME CASE # 
   

10:00 a.m. Michael Privott, QMHP-A, QMHP-C 
 Registration Nos.: 0732006029 
    0733005396 

204452 
201690 
203323 

   
10:30 a.m. Teutianna Durrah, QMHP-C 

 Registration No.: 0733001727 
193426 

   
11:30 a.m. Michele Ward-Horsley, QMHP-A 

 Registration No.: 0732004341 
205606 

   
            

       
      

   
            

       
      

   
            

       
      

 
 
 
 
 


