

JANUARY 24, 2022

VIRGINIA BOARD OF COUNSELING AGENCY SUBORDINATE – INFORMAL CONFERENCE

Department of Health Professions 9960 Mayland Drive, 2nd Floor, Suite 201, Henrico, VA Perimeter Center, Board Room 3

<u>TIME</u>	<u>NAME</u>	CASE #
10:00 a.m.	Michael Privott, QMHP-A, QMHP-C	204452
	Registration Nos.: 0732006029	201690
	0733005396	203323
10:30 a.m.	Teutianna Durrah, QMHP-C	193426
	Registration No.: 0733001727	
11.20	Michaela Ward Harrian CMUD A	205000
11:30 a.m.	Michele Ward-Horsley, QMHP-A Registration No.: 0732004341	205606
	negistiation No 0732004341	

An Agency Subordinate of the Board of Counseling will conduct informal conferences with licensees, certificate holders, and/or registrants to determine if there were any violations of the regulations that govern such practitioners. Public comment will not be received.